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Fecha rev.: 12/01/2024
Ref. Doc: PDS-97

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Dispositivo electrónico de pipeteado EASY 60+

Descripción : Para aspirar y dispensar líquidos de forma fácil, segura y eficiente. Un filtro de PTFE de 0,45 µm y una
válvula de seguridad protegen la entrada de líquidos en el pipeteador. El cono donde se sujetan las pipetas puede
autoclavarse a 121 ºC. Puede emplearse con pipetas de vidrio o plástico de 0,1 a 100 ml. Muy cómodo, con forma
ergonómica y manejable con una sola mano. Incluye soporte para colgar en la pared, cargador para la batería interna
recargable, un filtro PTFE de 0,2 µm y otro de 0,45 µm. Garantía 1 año

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia descripción unidades por ref.

EASY-P60-001 pipeteador EASY 60+, 230 V 1
EASY-FIL-005 filtro de recambio para EASY 60+, 0.20

µm
5

EASY-FI4-005 filtro de recambio para EASY 60+, 0.45
µm

5

EASY-CON-001 cono de silicona de recambio para
EASY 60+

1

EASY-BAT-002 juego de 2 baterías de Ni-MH para
EASY 60+

2

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EASY-P60-001 5,85 0,89   90318020
EASY-FIL-005 0,14 0,009   39269097
EASY-FI4-005 0,14 0,009   39269097 08434868090415
EASY-CON-001 0,224 0,014   39269097 08434868019669
EASY-BAT-002 0,01 0,1   84798200
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Product page

Date rev.: 01/12/2024
Doc. Ref: PDS-97

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Electronic pipette filling device EASY 60+

Description : For easy, secure and efficient liquid filling and delivery. An inner PTFE 0.45 μm filter and a security
valve prevent any liquid entrance in the device. The cone fixing the pipettes is autoclavable up to 121 ºC. Can be used
with glass or plastic pipettes from 0.1 to 100 ml. Easy to use, ergonomical and one-hand control. Wall hanger device,
internal rechargeable battery, spare 0,45 μm PTFE filter and 0,2 μm filter included. Warranty 1 year

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference description pcs/pack

EASY-P60-001 EASY 60+ Pipette filling device, 230 V 1
EASY-FIL-005 EASY 60+ spare filter, 0,2 μm 5
EASY-FI4-005 EASY 60+ spare filter, 0,45 μm 5
EASY-CON-001 EASY 60+ spare fixing cone made of

silicone
1

EASY-BAT-002 set of 2 Ni-MH batteries for EASY 60+ 2

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EASY-P60-001 5,85 0,89   90318020
EASY-FIL-005 0,14 0,009   39269097
EASY-FI4-005 0,14 0,009   39269097 08434868090415
EASY-CON-001 0,224 0,014   39269097 08434868019669
EASY-BAT-002 0,01 0,1   84798200
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Fiche produit

Date : 12/01/2024
Ref. Doc : PDS-97

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Dispositif électronique de pipetage EASY 60+

Description : Pour aspirer et distribuer des liquides facilement, efficacement et en toute sécurité. Un filtre en PTFE
de 0,45 μm et une valve de sécurité protègent l’entrée des liquides dans le pipeteur. La tête peut s’autoclaver à
121ºC. Peut s’employer avec des pipettes en verre ou en plastique de 0,1 à 100 ml. Très pratique, de forme
ergonomique et maniable d’une seule main. Support pour accrocher au mur, chargeur pour la batterie interne, filtre de
rechange 0,2 μm et 0,45 μm inclus. Garantie 1 an

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence description unités par ref.

EASY-P60-001 pipeteur EASY 60, 230 V 1
EASY-FIL-005 filtre de rechange pour EASY 60+, 0,2

μm
5

EASY-FI4-005 filtre de rechange pour EASY 60+, 0,45
μm

5

EASY-CON-001 cône en silicone de rechange pour
EASY 60+

1

EASY-BAT-002 jeu de 2 batteries Ni-MH pour EASY 60 2

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EASY-P60-001 5,85 0,89   90318020
EASY-FIL-005 0,14 0,009   39269097
EASY-FI4-005 0,14 0,009   39269097 08434868090415
EASY-CON-001 0,224 0,014   39269097 08434868019669
EASY-BAT-002 0,01 0,1   84798200
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 12/01/2024
Ref. Doc: PDS-97

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Dispositivo elettronico di pipettaggio EASY 60+

Descrizione : Per aspirare ed erogare liquidi in modo semplice, sicuro ed efficiente. Un filtro in PTFE da 0,45 μm e
una valvola di sicurezza proteggono dalla penetrazione di liquidi nel pipettatore. Il cono portapipette può essere
inserito in autoclave a 121 °C. Può essere utilizzato con pipette in vetro o plastica da 0,1 a 100 ml. Molto comodo,
ergonomico e maneggevole, facile da utilizzare con una sola mano. Include un supporto per poterlo appendere alla
parete, un caricabatterie per la batteria interna ricaricabile e un filtro di ricambio 0,2 μm e 0,45 μm. Garanzia di 1 anno

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza descrizione unità per ref.

EASY-P60-001 pipettatore EASY 60+, 230 V 1
EASY-FIL-005 filtro di ricambio per EASY 60+, 0,2 μm 5
EASY-FI4-005 filtro di ricambio per EASY 60+, 0,45 μm 5
EASY-CON-001 cono di silicone di ricambio per EASY

60+
1

EASY-BAT-002 set di 2 batterie al NiMH per EASY 60+ 2

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EASY-P60-001 5,85 0,89   90318020
EASY-FIL-005 0,14 0,009   39269097
EASY-FI4-005 0,14 0,009   39269097 08434868090415
EASY-CON-001 0,224 0,014   39269097 08434868019669
EASY-BAT-002 0,01 0,1   84798200
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 12/01/2024
Ref. Doc.: PDS-97

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Elektronische pipetteerhulp EASY 60+

Beschrijving : Voor het eenvoudig, veilig en efficiënt opzuigen en doseren van vloeistoffen. Een 0,45 µm PTFE-filter
en veiligheidsklep voorkomen dat vloeistoffen de pipet binnendringen. De kegel waar de pipetten in worden
vastgehouden, kan worden geautoclaveerd bij 121 ºC. Kan worden gebruikt met glazen of kunststof pipetten van 0,1
tot 100 ml. Zeer comfortabel, ergonomisch gevormd en met één hand te hanteren. Inclusief beugel om aan de muur te
hangen, oplader voor de interne oplaadbare batterij, een 0,2 µm en een 0,45 µm PTFE-filter. 1 jaar garantie

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie beschrijving stuks per ref.

EASY-P60-001 pipetteerhulp EASY 60+, 230 V 1
EASY-FIL-005 reservefilter voor EASY 60+, 0,20 µm 5
EASY-FI4-005 reservefilter voor EASY 60+, 0,45 µm 5
EASY-CON-001 siliconen reserveconus voor EASY 60+ 1
EASY-BAT-002 set van 2 Ni-MH-batterijen voor EASY

60+
2

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EASY-P60-001 5,85 0,89   90318020
EASY-FIL-005 0,14 0,009   39269097
EASY-FI4-005 0,14 0,009   39269097 08434868090415
EASY-CON-001 0,224 0,014   39269097 08434868019669
EASY-BAT-002 0,01 0,1   84798200
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 12/01/2024
Ref. Dok.: PDS-97

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Elektronische Pipettierhilfe EASY 60+

Beschreibung : Einfaches, effizientes und sicheres Ansaugen und Dosieren von Flüssigkeiten. Ein 0,45 µm PTFE-
Filter und ein Sicherheitsventil schützen vor dem Eindringen von Flüssigkeiten in den Pipettierhelfer. Der Adapter, der
die Pipetten hält, ist autoklavierbar bei 121 ºC. Kann mit Glas- oder Plastikpipetten von 0,1 bis 100 ml verwendet
werden. Sehr bequem, ergonomisch geformt und einhändig nutzbar. Mit Wandhalterung, Ladegerät für die
wiederaufladbare Batterie, 2 µm PTFE-Filter und einem weiteren 0,45 µm Filter. Garantie 1 Jahr.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

EASY-P60-001 Pipettierhilfe EASY 60+, 230 V 1
EASY-FIL-005 Ersatzfilter für EASY 60+, 0,20 µm 5
EASY-FI4-005 Ersatzfilter für EASY 60+, 0,45 µm 5
EASY-CON-001 Ersatzsilikonadapter für EASY 60+ 1
EASY-BAT-002 Set mit 2 Batterien Ni-MH für EASY 60+ 2

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EASY-P60-001 5,85 0,89   90318020
EASY-FIL-005 0,14 0,009   39269097
EASY-FI4-005 0,14 0,009   39269097 08434868090415
EASY-CON-001 0,224 0,014   39269097 08434868019669
EASY-BAT-002 0,01 0,1   84798200

www.labbox.com



 PRODUKTFOTO

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

www.labbox.com

http://www.tcpdf.org

